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1. Veranstaltungsabschnitt: Sonntag, der 20.01.2013

Beginn: 10:00 Uhr

Einschwimmen: 09:00 Uhr

Wettkampf-Nr. 1
400m Lagen Frauen
Jahrgang 2002
1. Anastasia Herbst 2002 SC Plauen 06 06:27,15 337

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
01:30,39 03:05,73 05:01,03 06:27,15

Jahrgang 2001
1. Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 06:14,38 372

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
01:24,54 02:57,20 04:51,58 06:14,38

2. Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:34,29 319
01:33,80 03:13,10 05:08,11 06:34,29

3. Jule Heymann 2001 SC Plauen 06 07:27,89 217
01:52,79 03:50,93 05:47,67 07:27,89

4. Lene John 2001 SVV Plauen 07:44,48 195
01:45,02 03:46,50 05:47,52 07:44,48

5. Lilly von der Reith 2001 SV Zwickau 04 07:45,70 193
01:56,40 03:55,66 06:01,58 07:45,70

Jahrgang 2000
1. Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:06,57 397

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
01:21,16 02:52,51 04:40,95 06:06,57

2. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 06:10,66 384
01:20,35 02:54,12 04:45,07 06:10,66

3. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:17,08 364
01:20,57 02:59,39 04:50,71 06:17,08

4. Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:21,05 353
01:25,60 02:59,29 04:52,05 06:21,05

5. Anna Rabis 2000 SV Zwickau 04 06:22,78 348
01:26,99 03:08,84 05:00,05 06:22,78

6. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 06:40,64 304
01:39,16 03:17,16 05:15,20 06:40,64

7. Vanessa Petermann 2000 SVV Plauen 07:46,33 192
01:45,02 03:42,02 05:47,69 07:46,33

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lea Martin 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Jahrgang 1999
1. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 05:45,66 473

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
01:17,04 02:44,01 04:25,56 05:45,66

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
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Wettkampf-Nr. 1
400m Lagen Frauen
Jahrgang 1997 bis 1998
1. Jessy Nestler 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:47,46 466

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2013
01:18,01 02:47,74 04:29,33 05:47,46

2. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 05:51,86 449
01:15,05 02:44,19 04:30,99 05:51,86

Offene Wertung
1. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 05:45,66 473

Offene Bezirksmeisterin 2013
01:17,04 02:44,01 04:25,56 05:45,66

2. Jessy Nestler 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:47,46 466
01:18,01 02:47,74 04:29,33 05:47,46

3. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 05:51,86 449
01:15,05 02:44,19 04:30,99 05:51,86

4. Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:06,57 397
01:21,16 02:52,51 04:40,95 06:06,57

5. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 06:10,66 384
01:20,35 02:54,12 04:45,07 06:10,66

6. Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 06:14,38 372
01:24,54 02:57,20 04:51,58 06:14,38

7. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:17,08 364
01:20,57 02:59,39 04:50,71 06:17,08

8. Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:21,05 353
01:25,60 02:59,29 04:52,05 06:21,05

9. Anna Rabis 2000 SV Zwickau 04 06:22,78 348
01:26,99 03:08,84 05:00,05 06:22,78

10. Anastasia Herbst 2002 SC Plauen 06 06:27,15 337
01:30,39 03:05,73 05:01,03 06:27,15

11. Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:34,29 319
01:33,80 03:13,10 05:08,11 06:34,29

12. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 06:40,64 304
01:39,16 03:17,16 05:15,20 06:40,64

13. Jule Heymann 2001 SC Plauen 06 07:27,89 217
01:52,79 03:50,93 05:47,67 07:27,89

14. Lene John 2001 SVV Plauen 07:44,48 195
01:45,02 03:46,50 05:47,52 07:44,48

15. Lilly von der Reith 2001 SV Zwickau 04 07:45,70 193
01:56,40 03:55,66 06:01,58 07:45,70

16. Vanessa Petermann 2000 SVV Plauen 07:46,33 192
01:45,02 03:42,02 05:47,69 07:46,33

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lea Martin 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
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